] ج	FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Bu	MTR-14970	7-16
+ 2	<sup>49652</sup>	SSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	Val h.C. DOCOO
			<b>Vol</b> M5 Page 8628 Stated, rsigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
-	has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bar	pain sell posián	is glica, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
	has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto FRANK E. ST. CLAIR and KATHLEEN ST. CLAIR, husband and wife		
5			
톍	assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest	in and to that and	his heirs, successors and
	May 5 , 19.78 , between	SHARON HART aka	SWAPON HOULDD
	as seller and <u>ARTHUR F. REPOLA, MICHAEL J</u> HIXSON, as tenants in commo	. CANTERBURY, a	nd DARRELL L. BROWN aka DARRELL L
	as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of		
	together with all of the right, title and interest of the signed hereby expressly covenants with and warrar of the vendee's interest in the real estate described is price thereof is not more than \$ 10,521.66 with further, upon compliance by said assignee with the of said real estate be made and delivered to the or	(reference to said red the undersigned in and this to the assignee ab in said contract of said th interest paid there e terms of said cont der of said assignee.	or, or as teef they instrument when the information for the set of
	The true and actual consideration paid for th SHEWEVER HAN ACTUENCONSIDERATION SONSING SEVEN CONSIDERATION CONTINUES SANDARX	•	terms of dollars, is \$ 16,500.00
	In construing this assignment, it is understoo mean and include the plural, the masculine shall a matical changes shall be made, assumed and impli- individuals and/or corporations.	od that if the contex	t so requires the single to the second
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the under corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.			
	DATED:June 5 1985	× at	m F Renolai
	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	NY X ARTHUR P	CANTERBURY
	TO VERIFY APPROVED US	DARRELL L.	BROWN aka DARRELL L. HIXSON
Ś	state of <u>California</u> On th	is the <u>5th</u> day of	f June 19 <u>85</u> _, before me,
C	County of Los Angeles SS.	dersigned Notary Pu	iblic, personally appeared
	ARTH	UR P. REPOLA, M	ICHAEL J. CANTERBURY and a DARRELL L. HIXSON
Te	OFFICIAL SEAL	to me to be the per	son(s) whose name(s) <u>are</u> subscribed
劉	execution and Public - CALIFORNIA	ted the same for the r	and acknowledged that <u>they</u> purposes therein contained.
	My comm. expires SEP 23, 1985	TNESS WHEREOF, I	hereunto set my hand and official seal.
	Mary & ME Calle		
A	rthur P. Repola, Michael J. Canterbury,		
	and Darrell L. Brown aka Darrell L. H	ixson	STATE OF OREGON,
יינ	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	-	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument
ľ. F	cank E. St. Clair & Kathleen St. Clair Seneral Delwery ort Rock, OR 97735		was received for record on the 10th day of
SI	GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS er recording return to: haron Hart aka Sharon Howard o Bill Michael, 2795 Belbrook Place	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	m book/reel/volume No
5	mi Valley, CA 93065		Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
Unti	I a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE		County affixed.
			Bu Promotion Title
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$5.00	By Internet Deputy

1

4

: •